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General information about company

Scrip code

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Name of the company
Whether company is SME
Class of Security

Type of report

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

500488

INE358A01014
Abbott India Limited
No
Equity Shares

Quarterly

31-12-2021

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

No




Promoter and

Non Promoter- Non

Sr. No. Particular Yes/No Public shareholder
/ Promoter Group Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

No. Of Partly paid-

No. Of shares

Shareholding as a %
of total no. of

Number of Voting Rightsheld in each class ofsecurities(IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

No. Of Shares Underlying

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full conversion of

Number of Locked in shares
(X11)

Number of Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

i (X1 i
Categor Nos. Of No. of fully paid up equity ) N Total nos. shares o Shéres UnderlYlng el Sht’«lres Outstanding convertible | convertible securities ( as a Moty @l eq}llty
Category of shareholder up equity shares underlying shares (calculated Outstanding convertible Underlying . " shares held in
y ) shareholders shares held held D itory Receipt held SCRR, 1957) Total as a % of - Erimend] securities and No. Of percentage of diluted Py
b
0 ) ) e epository Receipts VIl = (V)V} (V) as per b Class Class o securities WEERG e— r——— No As a % of total o As a % of total ematerialized form
) V1) (\:"I) eg: o~ Total (x) Warrants (xi) (Xi) (a) (X1)= (VII)+(X) (a)l Shares held (a)‘ Shares held (xiv)
9 +B+ g
kel S e X Asa % of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
(A) _|Promoter & Promoter Group 3 15934048 15934048 74.99 15,934,048.00 15934048.00 74.99 74.99 15934048
(B) _[Public 83233 5315254 5315254 25.01 5315254.00 5315254.00 25.01 25.01 5006528
(C) |Non Promoter- Non Public
(C1) Shares underlying DRs
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trusts
Total 83236 21249302 21249302 100 21249302.00 21249302.00 100.00 100 20940576
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Sr.

Category & Name
of the
Shareholders

(1)

Nos. Of
shareholders

()}

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository Receipts
(V1)

Total nos. shares
held
(V1) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities(IX)

Shareholding as a %

No of Voting (XIV)Rights

of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 1957)
(vin)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

Class
eg: Total

Class
egy

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities

(X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible securities
and No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a %

Number of Locked in shares

(Xin)

Number of Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered
(i)

assuming full conversion
of convertible securities
( as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(X1)= (VIN+(X)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

No.
(@)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

No.
(@)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized form
(XIv)

Table Il - howing shareholdi

pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

2

Indian

(a)

Individuals/Hindu undivided Famil

(b)

Central Government/ State Government(s)

(c)
(d)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (specify

Sub-Total (A)(1)

(2

Foreign

(@)

Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign

Individuals

(b)

Government

(c)

Institutions

(d)

Foreign Portfolio Investor

(e)

Any Other (specify

15934048

15934048

74.99

15934048.00 15934048

74.99

74.99

15934048

Sub-Total (A)(2)

15934048

15934048

74.99

15934048.00 15934048

74.99

74.99

15934048

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(2)+(A)(2),

3

15934048

15934048

74.99

15934048.00 15934048

74.99

74.99

15934048

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter & Promoter Group

Table Il - h
of the Public shareholder

pattern

Note : Kindly show details of shareholders having more than one percentage of total no of shares. Please refer software manual.

(1

Institutions

(a)

Mutual Funds

24

749862

749862

853

749862 749862

358

3.53

(b)

Venture Capital Funds

(c)

Alternate Investment Funds

20605

20605

0.10

20605 20605

0.10

0.10

(d)

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(e)

Foreign Portfolio Investors

17

46859

46859

0.22

46859 46859

0.22

0.22

(f)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

73095

73095

0.34

73095 73095

0.34

0.34

(8)

Insurance Companies

68803

68803

0.32

68803 68803

0.32

0.32

(h)

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

(i)

Any Other (specify

523697

523697

2.46

523697 523697

2.46

2.46

Sub-Total (B)(1)

61

1482921

1482921

6.98

1482921.00 1482921

6.98

6.98

(2)

Central Government/ State Government(s),
President of India

Sub-Total (B)(2)

(3

Non-institutions

(@(i)

Individuals -
i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital

up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

78872

3313177

3313177

556

3313177 3313177

15.59

15.59

(a(ii))

Individuals -
ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

46642

46642

0.22

46642 46642

0.22

0.22

(b)

NBFCs registered with RBI

128

128

0.00

128 128

0.00

0.00

(c)

Employee Trusts

(d)

Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure:

(e)

Any Other (specify

4296

472386

472386

2.22

472386 472386

2.22

2.22

Sub-Total (B)(3)

83172

3832333

3832333

18.04

3832333.00 3832333

18.04

18.04

5315254

25.01

5315254.00 5315254

25.01

25.01

749812

20605

46859

72787

68803

523697

1482563

3008757

46642

128

468438

3523965

5006528

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

83233

5315254

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Table IV - h

pattern of the Non F

Non Public sh

(1)

Custodian/DR_Holder - Name of DR Holders (If
Available)

(2)

Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based
Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)

Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding|

(C)= (O)(2)+(C)(2),

Total ( A+B+C2)

83236

21249302

21249302

100.00

21249302.00 21249302

100.00

100.00

20940576

Total (A+B+C)

83236

21249302

21249302

100.00

21249302.00 21249302

100.00

100.00

20940576

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Add Notes

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage

Add Notes

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage

Add Notes

Disclosure of notes on shar

remarks

pattern for

Add Notes
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Number of Voting Rights held in each class of Shareholding, as
Shareholding as a securities a % assuming full
. Total nos. % of total no. of No of Voting (XIV) No. Of Sh'ares conversic.m of N pare
Name No. No. of fully paid shares shares (calculated Rights Total as Underlying convertible shares held in
. of the PAN of the up equity shares as per SCRR, Outstanding securities (as a L Reason for not
Searial No. Category held a % of . " dematerialized L. Shareholder type
Shareholders (1) Shareholders held (V) = (IV}+(V)+ 1957) Total convertible securities| percentage of form providing PAN
(1 (1) (V) _(VI) (Vi) Class Yttt and No. Of Warrants |  diluted share XIv)
As a % of eg: Total o htsg (Xi) (a) capital)
(A+B+C2) X e (XI)= (VI1)+(X)
As a % of
A2(d) Any Other (specify)
1 Bodies Corporate ABBOTT CAPITAL INDIA LIMITED AAECA2317F 10719097 10719097 50.44 10719097.00 10719097.00 50.44 50.44 10719097 Promoter
2 Bodies Corporate ABBOTT HEALTHCARE PRODUCTS LIMITED AAKCS1805) 3744951 3744951 17.62 3744951.00 3744951.00 17.62 17.62 3744951 Promoter
3 Bodies Corporate BRITISH COLLOIDS LIMITED AAECB8844) 1470000 1470000 6.92 1470000.00 1470000.00 6.92 6.92 1470000 Promoter
Click here to go back Total 15934048 15934048 74.99 15934048.00)  15934048.00 74.99 74.99 15934048
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Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities Jl;mnmu'_”s ’fd; 4
Shareholding as a (1X) Zszi::':z%] ;
. % of total no. of No of Voting (XIV) . Number of equity
Name No. No. of fully paid | Total nos. shares A convertible X
. . shares (calculated Rights Total as " shares held in
Searial — Category / More than 1 percentage of the PAN of the up equity shares held as per SCRR, 1957) 2% of securities (as a dematerialized Reason for not
No. eIy E p & Shareholders (1) Shareholders held (Vi) = (IV)+(V)+ P (VIII)’ Tootal percentage of form providing PAN
) 0) (v) (Vi) Class ; diluted share
As a % of eg: Total Voting capital) (XIV)
(A+B+C2) X rights :
(X1)= (VI)+(X)
Ac 2 % nf
B1(i) Any Other (specify)
Al Ehalatlld
1 Other More than 1 percentage of shareholding LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA AAACLO582H 446590 446590 2.10 446590 446590.00 2.10 2.10 446590
Click here to go back Total 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
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Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial
No.

Outstanding shares held in
Number of shareholders demat or unclaimed suspense

account

voting rights
which are frozen

Disclosure of notes on
shares which remain
unclaimed for public

Click here to go back

4711

4711




