Home

Validate Import XML

General information about company	
Scrip code	500488
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE358A01014
Name of the company	Abbott India Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No



Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Home

Table	- Summary Statement holding of specifie	d securities																		
Note	Data will be automatically populated fro	m shareholding pa	attern sheet - Data Entry Re	estricted in this she	et															
								Num	ber of Voting Rightsheld	in each class ofsecurities(IX)					Shareholding , as a %	Number of Loc	ked in shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		
Catego	r	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of		No of Voting (XIV) Right	nts		No. Of Shares Underlying			assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)			(XIII)		Number of equity
y (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	shareholders (III)	shares held (IV)	up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	Outstanding convertible al as a % of securities	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	15934048			15934048	74.99	15,934,048.00		15934048.00	74.99				74.99					15934048
(B)	Public	83233	5315254			5315254	25.01	5315254.00		5315254.00	25.01				25.01					5006528
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																			
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																			
(C2)	, , , ,																			
	Total	83236	21249302			21249302	100	21249302.00		21249302.00	100.00				100					20940576

Home Validate

	Home Validate																			
								Number	of Voting Rights held in	each class of securitie	i(IX)					Number of Lock	ed in shares	Number of Sha		
							Γ	No	o of Voting (XIV)Rights						Sharoholding as a %	(XII)			encumbered	í – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –
					No. Of L		Shareholding as a %					No. Of Shares	No. (C)	No. Of Shares	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion	,,		(XI	ai)	Numb 6
	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid up	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares	No. Of shares underlying	Total nos. shares	of total no. of shares (calculated				Total as a % of	Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	Underlying Outstanding	of convertible securities				1 /	Number of equity shares held in
Sr.	Shareholders	shareholders	equity shares held	held	Depository Receipts	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957)	Class			Total	convertible	Outstanding	convertible securities	(as a percentage of diluted share capital)		As a % of total		As a % of total	dematerialized form
	(1)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	$(v_{11}) = (1v) + (v_{1}) + (v_{1})$	(VIII)	eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Voting	securities	Warrants (Xi)	and No. Of Warrants	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X)	No. (a)	Shares held	No. (a)	Shares held	(XIV)
							As a % of (A+B+C2)	х	eg.y		rights	(X)		(Xi) (a)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	(a)	(b)	(a)	(b)	1
																			1 /	1
Α	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pat	ttern of the Pro	moter and Promote	r Group	1	I	1					<u> </u>					<u> </u>		L	
(1)	Indian																			
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family																		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)																		· · · · ·	
(c)	Financial Institutions/ Banks																		· · · · ·	(
(d)	Any Other (specify)																		· · · · ·	(
	Sub-Total (A)(1)																			í
(2)	Foreign			-			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·													
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign																		/	[
	Individuals)																		↓′	
(b)	Government																		↓′	(
(c)	Institutions																		↓′	(
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investor																		/	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	:	3 15934048			15934048	74.99	15934048.00		15934048	74.99				74.99				L	15934048
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	:	3 15934048			15934048	74.99	15934048.00		15934048	74.99				74.99				/	15934048
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		3 15934048			15934048	74.99	15934048.00		15934048	74.99				74.99				/	15934048
						15934048	/4.99	15934048.00		15934048	/4.99		1		74.99		1			15934048
	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter																			
в	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder	Note : Kindly sł	now details of share	holders having mo	re than one percen	tage of total no of s	shares. Please refer	software manual.												
(1)	or the Public shareholder Institutions																			
(a)	Mutual Funds	24	4 749862			749862	3.53	749862		749862	3.53				3.53					749812
(b)	Venture Capital Funds	2	4 745602				3.33	745802							3.33				/ /	745612
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds		5 20605			20605	0.10	20605		20605	0.10				0.10				/ /	20605
(d)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		20005				0.10	20003							0.10)	
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	7 46859			46859	0.22	46859		46859	0.22				0.22)	46859
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks		7 73095			73095	0.34	73095		73095	0.34				0.34				/ /	72787
(g)	Insurance Companies		1 68803			68803	0.32	68803		68803	0.32				0.32				/ /	68803
(h)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds																		/ /	í l
(i)	Any Other (specify)		7 523697	,		523697	2.46	523697		523697	2.46				2.46				/ /	523697
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	6:	1 1482921			1482921	6.98	1482921.00		1482921	6.98				6.98				/	1482563
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/																		/ /	ı
	President of India																		/ /	
(2)	Sub-Total (B)(2)																		/ /	
(3)	Non-institutions						I I												/ /	
	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital																		/ /	1
(a(i))	up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	78872	2 3313177	,		3313177	15.59	3313177		3313177	15.59				15.59				/ /	3008757
	Individuals ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share																			
(a(ii))	capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	:	2 46642			46642	0.22	46642		46642	0.22				0.22					46642
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI		2 128			128	0.00	128		128	0.00				0.00					128
(c)	Employee Trusts																			
	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)																			
(d)																				
(e)	Any Other (specify)	4296				472386	2.22	472386		472386	2.22				2.22					468438
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	83172				3832333	18.04	3832333.00		3832333	18.04				18.04					3523965
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)	8323	3 5315254			5315254	25.01	5315254.00		5315254	25.01				25.01					5006528
	Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert	t for Public																		
	Details of the second state of the second stat																			
	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public																			
	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern o	of the Non Bron	noter- Non Public ch	areholder																
			I	1	1															
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)																			1
(1)	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based		1		1															í
(2)	Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)																			
	Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding																			
	(C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)																			
	Total (A+B+C2)	83236	6 21249302			21249302	100.00	21249302.00		21249302	100.00				100.00					20940576
	Total (A+B+C)	83230	6 21249302			21249302	100.00	21249302.00		21249302	100.00				100.00					20940576
					Disclosure of	notes on sharehol	ding pattern	Add No	tes											
																		_	_	
		Disclosure	e of notes in case of	promoter holiding	; in dematerialsed for	orm is less than 100) percentage	Add No	tes											
			Disclos	ure of notes in cas	e of public share ho	lding is less than 25	percentage	Add No	tes											
			2130103		- passe share no		,g-	Additio												
			Disclosur	e of notes on share	eholding pattern for	company remarks	explanatory	Add No	tes											
L								-												

	Home Validate											Shareholding , as			
		Name		No.	No. of fully paid	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated	Number of Voti No of Vot Rigt	- · ·	each class of Total as	No. Of Shares Underlying		Number of equity shares held in		
Searial No	Category	of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	of the Shareholders (I)	up equity shares held (IV)	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	a % of Total Voting rights	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of	dematerialized form (XIV)	Reason for not providing PAN	Shareholder type
A2(d)	Any Other (specify)														
	Add Delete														
1	Bodies Corporate	ABBOTT CAPITAL INDIA LIMITED	AAECA2317F	1	10719097	10719097	50.44	10719097.00	10719097.00	50.44		50.44	10719097		Promoter
2	Bodies Corporate	ABBOTT HEALTHCARE PRODUCTS LIMITED	AAKCS1805J	1	3744951	3744951	17.62	3744951.00	3744951.00	17.62		17.62	3744951		Promoter
3	Bodies Corporate	BRITISH COLLOIDS LIMITED	AAECB8844J	1	1470000	1470000	6.92	1470000.00	1470000.00	6.92		6.92	1470000		Promoter
		Click here to go back	<u>Total</u>	3	15934048	15934048	74.99	15934048.00	15934048.00	74.99		74.99	15934048		

Searial No.	Home Validate Category	Category / More than 1 percentage	Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	No. of the Shareholders (I)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Ri No of Voti Righ Class eg: X	(IX) ng (XIV)	ass of securities Total as a % of Total Voting rights	Sharenologing , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Reason for not providing PAN
B1(i)	Any Other (specify)			•			1	•				AC 2 % AI		
	Add Delete													
1	Other	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	AAACL0582H	1	. 446590	446590	2.10	446590	446590.00	2.10	2.10	446590	
		Click here to go bac	<u>k</u>	<u>Total</u>	C	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0	

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public												
Searial No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	voting rights which are frozen	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public								
	Add Delete			Click here to go back								
1	38	4711	4711									